ﬁjlusnn

FIRST NAME
Sydnee
Taijah
Sarah
Sydney
Lainee

Erin

Zaria
Maddie
Ali
Sophie

Hayven
Kayshlynn
Brailee
Shania
Makinlee
Chasey

Joopy
Sara
Jamie
Annie
Charly

Lexi

Shayla
Brinley
Kaylin
Brinklie
Keatyn
Shayd

Brooklyn
Morgan
Sabrina
Avery
Amelia

Makayla

LAST NAME
Guyman
Price
Swasey
Timothy
Jensen

Oliverson

Thompson
Kwun
Puri
Stinrett

Willden
Wright
Robinson
Atkin
Barkdull
Eyre

Bamrungmuang
Day

Day

Kopell

Kohler

Pierce

Patton
Henrie
Beams
Sentker
Bliss

Stanworth

Armstrong
McDougal
Bentley
Jackson
Pedersen

Bennion

UHSAA / Utah Section PGA
2A Girls Golf High School State Championship
Mountain View Golf Course

Thursday, May 18, 2017

ScHooL
Emery
Emery
Emery
Emery
Emery

Emery

Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall

Rowland Hall

Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver

Beaver

Grand County
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County

Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta

Providence Hall
Providence Hall
Providence Hall
Providence Hall
Providence Hall

Providence Hall

STROKE
85
87
97
99
94

119

83
79
104
106

83
91
113
98
135
126

91
94
97
113
107
134

93
96
95
112
112
132

100
98
105
111
112
124

STABLEFORD

77
75
65
63
68
43

79
83
58
56

79
71
49
64
27
36

71
68
65
49
55
28

69
66
67
50
50
30

62
64
57
51
50
38

Utah Section

TEAM TOAL
77
75
68
65

285

83
79
58
56

276

79
71
64
49

263

71
68
65
55

259

69
67
66
50

252
64
62
57
51

234
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Allee
Kylee
Kiersten
Ellie
Josie

Cambree

Daisha
Taylor
Carlee
Lilly
Kaycee

Sierra

Jackie
Megan
Annie
Ryan
Kelsey
Camberly

Brianne
Orla
Jacquelyn
Brooklyn

Eliza
Jessica
Vicki

Vivian

Grace
Nikki
Whitney
Megan
Gracie

Avie

Whitnie
Brittany
Kylee
Hope
Jalynn

INDIVIDUAL
Brighton

Ramag
McClure
Strate
Johnson
Monroe

Ramage

Elvin
Crosland
Stephenson
Troseth
Jenson

Brunson

Ramirez
McNeil
Fees
Martinez
Rueles
Mitchel

Burt
Rwiyamirira
Murillo

Burt

Huefner
Li
Wang
Wang

Christensen
Evans
Dyreng
Maylett
Keisel

Eichelberger

Ivins
Grover
Howe
Holliday

Swenson

Bullock

South Sevier
South Sevier
South Sevier
South Sevier
South Sevier

South Sevier

Millard
Millard
Millard
Millard
Millard
Millard

South Summit
South Summit
South Summit
South Summit
South Summit

South Summit

LCA
LCA
LCA
LCA

Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford

Manti
Manti
Manti
Manti
Manti
Manti

San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan

San Juan

Summit Academy

98
106
147
151
126
132

102
129
119
138
124
154

125
139
127
142
128
137

125
119
130
150

95
151
142
128

148
123
134
140
141
152

132
141

141
129

130

64
56
15
11
36
30

60
33
43
24
38

37
23
35
20
34
25

37
43
32
12

67
11
20
34

14
39
28
22
21
10

30
21

21
33

32

64
56
36
30

186

60
43
38
33

174

37
35
34
25

131

43
37
32
12

124

67
34
20
11

132

39
28
22
21

110
33
30
21
21

105
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miHSAA

Place

T2

T6

T9

T11

13
T14

T16

19

20

21

22

23

T24

26

27

T28

T31

T33

36

T37

T39

T41

43
T44

T46

T48

T50

FIRST NAME
Maddie
Zaria
Hayven
Sydnee
Taijah
Kayshlynn
Joopy
Shayla
Lainee
Sara
Kaylin
Eliza
Brinley
Sarah
Jamie
Shania
Morgan
Allee
Sydney
Brooklyn
Daisha
Ali
Sabrina
Sophie
Kylee
Charly
Avery
Brinklie
Keatyn
Amelia
Brailee
Annie
Erin
Carlee
Orla
Nikki
Makayla
Kaycee
Jackie
Brianne
Chasey
Josie
Annie
Kelsey
Vivian
Jalynn
Taylor
Jacquelyn
Brighton
Shayd
Whitnie
Cambree

Utah Section PGA

2A Girls State High School Golf Championship

Mountain View Golf Course
Thursday, May 18, 2017

Individual Results

LAST NAME
Kwun
Thompson
Willden
Guyman
Price
Wright
Bamrungmuang
Patton
Jensen
Day
Beams
Huefner
Henrie
Swasey
Day

Atkin
McDougal
Ramag
Timothy
Armstrong
Elvin

Puri
Bentley
Stinnett
McClure
Kohler
Jackson
Sentker
Bliss
Pedersen
Robinson
Kopell
Oliverson
Stephenson
Rwiyamirira
Evans
Bennion
Jenson
Ramirez
Burt

Eyre
Monroe
Fees
Rueles
Wang
Swenson
Crosland
Murillo
Bullock
Stanworth
Ivins
Ramage

SCHOOL
Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
Beaver

Emery

Emery

Beaver

Grand County
Delta

Emery

Grand County
Delta
Waterford
Delta

Emery

Grand County
Beaver
Providence Hall
South Sevier
Emery
Providence Hall
Millard
Rowland Hall
Providence Hall
Rowland Hall
South Sevier
Grand County
Providence Hall
Delta

Delta
Providence Hall
Beaver

Grand County
Emery

Millard

LCA

Manti
Providence Hall
Millard

South Summit
LCA

Beaver

South Sevier
South Summit
South Summit
Waterford

San Juan
Millard

LCA

Summit Academy
Delta

San Juan

South Sevier

ROUND 1
79
83
83
85
87
91
91
93
94
94
95
95
96
97
97
98
98
98
99
100
102
104
105
106
106
107
111
112
112
112
113
113
119
119
119
123
124
124
125
125
126
126
127
128
128
129
129
130
130
132
132
132

Utah Section

ROUND 1
STABLEFOR
D

83
79
79
77
75
71
71
69
68
68
67
67
66
65
65
64
64
64
63
62
60
58
57
56
56
55
51
50
50
50
49
49
43
43
43
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
30
30
30



T53

55
56
57
58
59
T60

T63

65

66

67
T68

70
71

Lexi
Whitney
Makinlee
Camberly
Lilly
Megan
Megan
Brittany
Hope
Gracie
Ryan
Vicki
Kiersten
Grace
Brooklyn
Ellie
Jessica
Avie
Sierra

Pierce
Dyreng
Barkdull
Mitchel
Troseth
McNeil
Maylett
Grover
Holliday
Keisel
Martinez
Wang
Strate
Christensen
Burt
Johnson

Li
Eichelberger
Brunson

Grand County
Manti

Beaver

South Summit
Millard

South Summit
Manti

San Juan

San Juan
Manti

South Summit
Waterford
South Sevier
Manti

LCA

South Sevier
Waterford
Manti

Millard

134
134
135
137
138
139
140
141
141
141
142
142
147
148
150
151
151
152
154

28
28
27
25
24
23
22
21
21
21
20
20
15
14
12
11
11
10



